
TRANSPORTATION 
The City of Sedona is about 19 square miles and has two main highways, State Route 89A and State Route 
179. Most businesses and attractions are located on these two thoroughfares. The Verde Lynx, a commuter 
shuttle connects Cottonwood to Sedona. There are numerous transportation companies, such as White Tie 
Transportation & Tours, Arizona Shuttle, Red Rock Transportation, Driver Provider, and Sedona Quickrides. 
Sedona Trolley or Red Rock Magic Trolley can be chartered for local group transportation. 

SEDONA AIRPORT (KSEZ) 928-282-4487
Serving air tours and chartered flights, nestled above the town with views that wow with every landing or departure.

FLAGSTAFF PULLIAM AIRPORT (FLG) 928-556-1234 EXT. 10
Located 26 miles north of Sedona. Offers direct flights to and from Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport. 

PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PHX) 602-273-3300
A two-hour drive south of Sedona. Hosts more than 1,200 flights a day to and from destinations around the world.

WEATHER 

SEDONA TAX RATES

4

MONTH
January

February

March

April

May

June

July 

August

September

October

November

December

AVG

55

59

63

72

81

91

95

92

88

78

65

56

75

12.8

15.1

17.4

22.3

27.3

32.6

35.1

33.5

31.3

25.5

18.4

13.6

23.7

30

32

35

42

49

57

65

64

58

49

37

31

46

1.70

1.54

1.67

1.17

.56

.49

1.89

2.42

1.51

1.16

1.32

1.73

17.15

-1.3

0.1

1.7

5.6

9.6

14.0

18.4

17.6

14.5

9.2

2.7

-0.8

7.6

43.2

39.1

42.4

29.7

14.2

12.4

48

61.5

38.4

29.5

33.5

43.9

435.6

DAILY HIGH  °F DAILY LOW °F PRECIPITATION (INCHES) PRECIPITATION (MM)DAILY HIGH °C DAILY LOW °C

SUNRISE & 
SUNSET TIMES

MONTH
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

7:34 AM

7:24 AM

6:55 AM

6:12 AM

5:35 AM

5:14 AM

5:17 AM

5:37 AM

6:00 AM

6:22 AM

6:48 AM

7:16 AM

5:27 PM

5:56 PM

6:23 PM

6:48 PM

7:12 PM

7:35 PM

7:44 PM

7:29 PM

6:53 PM

6:10 PM

5:32 PM

5:15 PM

SUNRISE SUNSET

COCONINO COUNTY – OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS YAVAPAI COUNTY – OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

COCONINO COUNTY – WITHIN SEDONA CITY LIMITS YAVAPAI COUNTY – WITHIN SEDONA CITY LIMITS

Total sales tax for retail sales

Total sales tax for lodging

Total sales tax for retail sales

Total sales tax for lodging

Total sales tax for retail sales

Total sales tax for lodging

Total sales tax for retail sales

Total sales tax for lodging

6.9%

6.9%

6.35%

6.325%

9.9%

13.4%

9.35%

12.825%




