

MONTH	DAILY HIGH of	DAILY HIGH °C	DAILY LOW °F	DAILY LOW °C	PRECIPITATION (INCHES)	PRECIPITATION (MM)
January	55	12.8	30	-1.3	1.70	43.2
February	59	15.1	32	0.1	1.54	39.1
March	63	17.4	35	1.7	1.67	42.4
April	72	22.3	42	5.6	1.17	29.7
May	81	27.3	49	9.6	.56	14.2
June	91	32.6	57	14.0	.49	12.4
July	95	35.1	65	18.4	1.89	48
August	92	33.5	64	17.6	2.42	61.5
September	88	31.3	58	14.5	1.51	38.4
October	78	25.5	49	9.2	1.16	29.5
November	65	18.4	37	2.7	1.32	33.5
December	56	13.6	31	-0.8	1.73	43.9
AVG	75	23.7	46	7.6	17.15	435.6

# SUNRISE & SUNSET TIMES

MONTH	SUNRISE	SUNSET
January	7:34 ам	5:27 рм
February	7:24 ам	5:56 РМ
March	6:55 ам	6:23 рм
April	6:12 ам	6:48 рм
May	5:35 ам	7:12 РМ
June	5:14 ам	7:35 рм
July	5:17 ам	7:44 РМ
August	5:37 ам	7:29 рм
September	6:00 ам	6:53 рм
October	6:22 ам	6:10 рм
November	6:48 AM	5:32 рм
December	7:16 ам	5:15 рм

## **SEDONA TAX RATES**

COCONINO COUNTY — OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS	
Total sales tax for retail sales	
Total sales tax for lodging	
COCONINO COUNTY — WITHIN SEDONA CITY LIMITS	
Total sales tax for retail sales	9.9%
Total sales tax for lodging	13.4%

YAVAPAI COUNTY — OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS	
Total sales tax for retail sales	6.35%
Total sales tax for lodging	6.325%
YAVAPAI COUNTY — WITHIN SEDONA CITY LIMITS	
Total sales tax for retail sales	9.35%
Total sales tax for lodging	12.825%

## **TRANSPORTATION**

The City of Sedona is about 19 square miles and has two main highways, State Route 89A and State Route 179. Most businesses and attractions are located on these two thoroughfares. The Verde Lynx, a commuter shuttle connects Cottonwood to Sedona. There are numerous transportation companies, such as White Tie Transportation & Tours, Arizona Shuttle, Red Rock Transportation, Driver Provider, and Sedona Quickrides. Sedona Trolley or Red Rock Magic Trolley can be chartered for local group transportation.

### **SEDONA AIRPORT (KSEZ) 928-282-4487**

Serving air tours and chartered flights, nestled above the town with views that wow with every landing or departure.

#### FLAGSTAFF PULLIAM AIRPORT (FLG) 928-556-1234 EXT. 10

Located 26 miles north of Sedona. Offers direct flights to and from Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport.

#### PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (PHX) 602-273-3300

A two-hour drive south of Sedona. Hosts more than 1,200 flights a day to and from destinations around the world.